0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
	Auteur	:	ER
	COFAC-10KW-1OND-MONO
	Fichier	:	DV	95034
	Date	:	22/07/2024 	Folio	:	1/1
N
L
ID1
N
L
PRF
AC
DC
PG16 6mm²
Q2	-	DPN	1P+N
20A	-	courbe	C
ID1	-	63A	//30mA
Type	Ai
Q
1	-	2P	-50A	/	C
RACCORDEMENT	DIRECT
VERS	ONDULEUR
RACCORDEMENT	DIRECT
Q
2	-	1P+
N	-20A	/	C
VERS	POINT	DE	LIVRAISON
10mm²
Q1	-		2P	-	63A
Courbe	C	-	6/10kA
IMPLANTATION	COFFRET
PF1	-	TYPE	2
	POINT	DE	LIVRAISON
16m
m
²
2.5m
m
²
	Q1
BORNES	16mm²
PRF1	-	TYPE	2
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
ID1	-	63A	/	30m
A	-Ai
O
NDULEUR
SCHÉMA	COFFRET
	Q2
PG16
16m
m
²